2015 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

San Diego High School Survey
Demographic Table - Weighted Data

Total

Tota
Grade

oth

10th

11th

12th

Ungraded or other grade

Missing
Race/Ethnicity

Asian/ Filipino*

Black*

Hispanic/Latino

White*

All other races*

Multiple races*

Missing

N = Number of studentsin this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.

Note: 6 students did not answer the question "What is your sex?' Those students are excluded from analyses by sex.

2,333

743
598
527

21

393
215
1,039
433
41
170
42

Total
Percentage

100.0

279
254
237
230

01

17.6
8.9
42.6
241
13
55

N

894

422
453

© O~ ©

167
88
380
160
19
62
18

15 or younger
Percentage

43.0

27.0
155
0.3
01
0.0

8.9
39
17.8
95
0.7
2.2

1,205

14
288
576
316

187
111
547
229
21
93
17

Age Group

16 or 17
Percentage

47.0

0.7
9.8
229
138
01

7.1
4.4
20.3
121
0.6
2.7

233

13
210

39
16
112

14

18 or older
Percentage

10.0

0.2
01
05
91
01

17
0.6
45
25
0.0
05

Missing
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2015 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

San Diego High School Survey
Demographic Table - Weighted Data

Male

Tota
Grade

oth

10th

11th

12th

Ungraded or other grade

Missing
Race/Ethnicity

Asian/ Filipino*

Black*

Hispanic/Latino

White*

All other races*

Multiple races*

Missing

N = Number of studentsin this subgroup.
*Non-Hispanic.

1,248

243
396
320
270

15

200
119
551
238
32
84
24

Total
Percentage

51.3

145
131
12.0
114

01

85
4.8
216
126
10
26

N

487

232
244

o O b

88
51
206
7
17
36
12

15 or younger
Percentage

222

139
7.9
01
01
0.0

4.4
2.2
9.2
4.6
0.6
11

Note: 6 students did not answer the question "What is your sex?' Those students are excluded from analyses by sex.

N

633

150
305
160

95
60
273
140
15
42

Age Group

16 or 17
Percentage

238

04
51
114
6.8
01

34
23
9.6
6.9
04
13

128

11
109

17

72
21

» O O

18 or older
Percentage

53

0.2
01
04
45
01

0.7
0.3
2.8
12
0.0
0.2

Missing
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2015 YOUTH RISK BEHAVIOR SURVEY RESULTS

San Diego High School Survey
Demographic Table - Weighted Data

Female

N = Number of studentsin this subgroup.
spanic.
Note: 6 students did not answer the question "What is your sex?' Those students are excluded from analyses by sex.

*Non-Hi

Tota

Grade

oth
10th
11th
12th
Missing

Race/Ethnicity

Asian/ Filipino*
Black*
Hispanic/Latino
White*

All other races*
Multiple races*
Missing

1,079

196
346
277
256

193

95
486
195

84
17

Total
Percentage

48.7

134
12.3
11.7
115

91
41
20.9
115
0.3
2.8

N

405

189
209

N O 01

79
37
173
83

26

15 or younger
Percentage

20.8

131
7.6
0.2
0.0

45
17
8.6
49
01
11

N

570

137
270
156

92
50
274
89

50

Age Group

16 or 17
Percentage

233

0.3
4.7
115
7.0

37
20
10.7
52
0.2
14

104

N O

100

22

39
23

W 0 -

18 or older
Percentage

4.7

0.0
0.0
01
4.6

10
0.3
16
13
0.0
0.3

Missing
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